
JCBB SCREW           M8 X 20MM

JCBC SCREW           M8 X 25MM

JCBC SCREW           M8 X 35MM

JCBC SCREW           M6 X 50MM

          M8 X 14MMSPRING WASHER

HEADBOARD

HEADBOARD LEG (R)

HEADBOARD LEG (L)

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SIDE RAIL

SIDE RAIL SUPPORT LEG

ROLL SLAT

CENTER SUPPORT RAIL

CENTER SUPPORT LEG10 8PCS

4PCS

2SET

FLAT WASHER

       SCREW

M4 X 65MM      L - KEY

M5 X 65MM        L - KEY

8PCS

8PCS

6PCS

8PCS

14PCS

14PCS

8PCS

1PC

1PC

          M8 X 22MM

          M4 X 32MM

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ITEM NO:
28047EK
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